¢
JADE

Wilhelmshaven Oldenburg Elsfleth

©
©

Application for online modules in the degree program
Management in the Health and Social Economy

Surname, First name:

E-Mail:

Registernumber:

Application for the semester:

| hereby apply to take online modules instead of face-to-face modules for the coming
semester. (please check the appropriate online modules).

The application must be submitted up to one month before the end of the semester
(for the winter semester by 31.07. / for the summer semester by 31.01.). Please find
out in advance whether the examination is offered in the respective semester.

HNERNINEEEE NN

Online-module

110 - Introduction to ABWL
150 - Introduction to mathematics

250 - Accounting |

160 - Business Law |

240 - Cost and income accounting
420 - Statistics

210 - Controlling

230 - Investment
220 - Financing

403 - Tax principles

612 - Social skills management

608 - HR management and leadership + PVL
310 - Marketing & Emp. Social Research + PVL

Equivalent attendance module

105 - Basics of business administration

102 - Financial Mathematics and Investment calculation
103 - Accounting and financial reporting

104 - Private commercial law A

205 - Cost and activity accounting

101 - Statistics

305 - Basics of Controlling

207 - Business Administration - Investment & Financing
(Attention: corresponds to two online modules)

403 - Tax principles

301 - Social skills in the Health and social economy
306 - Human resources management

303 - Marketing

approved

rejected

Status: 2022-06-15 jwi/st

(Date, Signature Student)

(Date, Signature Examination board)



	Datum Unterschrift Studentin: 
	Datum Unterschrift Prüfungskommission: 
	Name und Vorname: 
	E-Mailadresse: 
	Matrikelnummer: 
	110: Off
	150: Off
	250: Off
	160: Off
	240: Off
	420: Off
	210: Off
	230 220: Off
	403: Off
	612: Off
	608: Off
	310: Off
	Kontrollkästchen17: Off
	Kontrollkästchen18: Off
	Text19: 


