

Application for online modules in the degree program Management in the Health and Social Economy

Surname, First name:	
E-Mail:	
Registernumber:	
Application for the semester:	
I hereby apply to take online modules instead semester. (please check the appropriate of	
The application must be submitted up to o (for the winter semester by 31.07. / for the out in advance whether the examination is	summer semester by 31.01.). Please find
Online-module	Equivalent attendance module
110 - Introduction to ABWL 150 - Introduction to mathematics 250 - Accounting I 160 - Business Law I 240 - Cost and income accounting 420 - Statistics 210 - Controlling 230 - Investment 220 - Financing 403 - Tax principles 612 - Social skills management 608 - HR management and leadership + PVL 310 - Marketing & Emp. Social Research + PVL	105 - Basics of business administration 102 - Financial Mathematics and Investment calculation 103 - Accounting and financial reporting 104 - Private commercial law A 205 - Cost and activity accounting 101 - Statistics 305 - Basics of Controlling 207 - Business Administration - Investment & Financing (Attention: corresponds to two online modules) 403 - Tax principles 301 - Social skills in the Health and social economy 306 - Human resources management 303 - Marketing
approved rejected	(Date, Signature Student)

(Date, Signature Examination board)

Status: 2022-06-15 jw/st